
Local Election 07 June 2024

Stillorgan LEA - Dún Laoghaire-Rathdown

 State of the Poll After Count 5 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

 1,504

 11

 10,524

 10,635

 111

 6

 377To save deposit

 3

 3

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 

Count

Status Surplus To reach 

quota

To save 

deposit

Kennedy, John  0  1,504 Elected --FG -

O'Connell, Maeve  0  1,504 Elected --FG -

Saul, Barry  0  1,504 Elected --FG -

Dockery, Liam  11  1,467 - 37-FF -

Dowling, Eva Elizabeth  35  1,312 - 192-Grn -

Hurley, John  99  1,054 - 450-SD -

Donnelly, Deirdre  26  865 - 639- -

Connolly, Eliza  37  572 - 932- -

Fozzard, Rebekah  32  395 - 1,109-Lab -

O'Neill, Emer Catherine  6  301 - 1,203-FF -

Nic Cormaic, Sorcha -292  0 Excluded --SF -

Non transferable Not effective  46  46
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