State of the Poll After Count 5

Stillorgan LEA - Dún Laoghaire-Rathdown Local Election 07 June 2024

Total Poll	10,635	Number Of Seats	6	Number Of Candidates	11
Invalid Ballot Papers	111	Seats Filled	3	Quota	1,504
Valid Poll	10,524	Seats Unfilled	3	To save deposit	377

Name	Party	Count Votes	Total Votes at Count	Status	Surplus	To reach quota	To save deposit
Kennedy, John	FG	(1,504	Elected			
O'Connell, Maeve	FG	(1,504	Elected	-		-
Saul, Barry	FG	(1,504	Elected	-		-
Dockery, Liam	FF	1 1	1,467	-	-	- 37	-
Dowling, Eva Elizabeth	Grn	35	1,312	-	-	- 192	-
Hurley, John	SD	99	1,054	-	-	- 450	-
Donnelly, Deirdre		26	865	-	-	- 639	-
Connolly, Eliza		37	572	-	-	- 932	-
Fozzard, Rebekah	Lab	32	395	-	-	- 1,109	-
O'Neill, Emer Catherine	FF	6	301	-	-	- 1,203	-
Nic Cormaic, Sorcha	SF	-292	0	Excluded	-	- <u>-</u>	-
Non transferable Not effe	ctive	46	46				